Thermex Skabsintegreret emheette

Manchester K501 70 cm

Energiklasse

Antal hastigheder
Lydniveau min.
Lydniveau max.
Maksimalt udsugningsluft (m3/h)
Motorplacering
Betjeningspanel, type
Kulfilter medfelger
Farve

Arligt energiforbrug
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Speending

EAN nummer

D

3

49 dB(A)

62 dB(A)

231

Intern

Mekanisk skydeknap
Nej - Kan tilkgbes
Hvid

63 kWh/ar

150 mm

700 mm

505 mm

8,0 kg

230V
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